Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507031EN   page 1
January 5, 2021 9:48 AM
Top Product Features
•	 4ft Sealed and Gasketed Vaportite
•	 Lumen packages up to 30K lumens
•	 High-Performance efficacy up to 146 LPW

Installation Data
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 2
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
VT4 LED
PS507031EN   page 2
January 5, 2021 9:48 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: VT4LED-LD5-24-DR-UNV-L850-CD2-WL-U
Series Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Lens Voltage CCT Options Emergency
Series (9) Lamp Type LED Lumen Output (3) Lens Voltage (1), (2) CCT Options Emergency
VT4LED=LED Vaportite LD5=LED 5.0 9=9,000 Luamens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
30=30,000 Lumens
DR=Clear Acrylic
High Impact
DRF=Frosted Acrylic
High Impact
PC=Clear Poly
Carbonate
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
UNV=Universal 120-277 Volt
UNC=Universal 347-480 Volt
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
EL10W=10-watt, 120-277V emergency battery pack installed
(available in 9,000 and 12,000 lumen fixtures only) (8)
VT-REM-EL=Emergency Installed, 700 lumens (5)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(9) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both DLC Standard and
DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.
org for details.
(3) Lumen output will vary
depending on dimming or fixed
output refer to IES files for
delivered lumens.
(1) Voltage must be specified
when ordered with plugs. (2) When
ordering MS option, specify as UNV
(for 120 or 277V), 347 or 480V.
(5) Specifiy 120 to 277V only. (8) EL10W option rated for 0C to 35C ambient.
Driver Type Number of Drivers Label Options Packaging Accessories
Driver Type (3) Number of Drivers Label Options Packaging Accessories (order separately) (4)
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver 1=1 Driver (9,000 and 12,000)
2=2 Drivers (15,000, 18,000
and 24,000 lumens)
3=3 Drivers (30,000 lumen)
WL=Wet Label [Blank]=Plastic Latches and (2) End Watertite Hubs (all Watertite Hubs
have 1/2" Conduit Entry)
C3=3' Power Cord
C6=6' Power Cord
PC3-=3' Power Cord & Plug (Specify Voltage)